Sparkassen Neuseen Classics - Rund um die Braunkohle | 2010

procyclingstats.com

23/05/2010 | 174km | 75 starting
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TRS
XAC

VAN RUITENBEEK Emmanuel
CESAR VELOSO Gustavo

MRO MORAJKO Jacek

TSS
TSP
TSP
TSP
TRS
APP

ARH
ARH
APP
TRS
THF
LKT
XAC
TYR
CCC
XAC
APP
LOB
LOB
APP

BERCZ Patrick
RADOCHLA Steffen
FORKE Sebastian
FUCHS Sergej
KURTH Michael
GOTTFRIED Alexander
EICHLER Markus
BALDO Nicolas
KUSZTOR Péter
CLAEYS Dimitri
HAGENAARS Luc
PLOTNER Nils
SCHAFER Stefan
FERNANDEZ Delio
WOHRER David
KIENDYS Tomasz
OLIVEIRA Nelson
BARTA Jan
DURASEK Kristijan
ROGINA Radoslav
SCHORN Daniel
KNEES Christian

CMO KOCJAN Jure
MRO TACIAK Mateusz

CCC

BODNAR tukasz

CMO FOURNET-FAYARD Sébastien

TET

KLUGE Roger
KITTEL Marcel

CMO RATTO Daniele

APP
VBG
PSK
TSP
PSK

SCHILLINGER Andreas
HOLLENSTEIN Reto
KONIG Leopold
JANORSCHKE Grischa
SCHULZE André

NED19870321
ESP19800129
POL19810426

GER19890911

GER19781019

GER19870313

GER19870221

GER19861118

GER19850705

GER19820218
FRA19840610

HUN19841227
BEL19870618

NED19870727

GER19890507

GER19860106
ESP19860217
AUT19900214
POL19770623
POR19890306
CZE19841207

CRO19870726

CR0O19790303
AUT19881021

GER19810305
SLO19841018
POL19840619
POL19820510
FRA19850425

GER19860205

GER19880511

ITA19891005

GER19830713
SUI19850822
CZE19871115

GER19870530

GER19741121
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GAJEK Artur

SCHRODER Bjérn
VBG BALDAUF Sebastian
ASP OKROUHLICKY Tomas
TYR DURAUER Norbert
THF RINKER Felix

FOTHEN Thomas
CMO PERUFFO Enrico
CMO TIZZA Francesco
CMO QUADRANTI Antonio
CCC LISOWICZ Tomasz
XAC RABUNAL Gonzalo
XAC MARTINEZ Serafin
XAC GARCIA DAPENA David
VBG SIEDLER Sebastian
TSS WAGNER Frank-Daniel
TSS SCHMIEG Christopher
MRO OSINSKI Piotr
TSP WACKERNAGEL Lars
LOB MIHOLJEVIC Hrvoje
APP MEENHORST Alex
ASP JOVANOVIC Nebojsa
VBG WEISSINGER René
THF RIES Philipp
ARH BERNATONIS Marius
TSP OBST René
LOB PODGORNIK Dean
MRO WITECKI Mariusz
VBG HASELBACHER René
PSK BENCIK Petr
LOB DANCULOVIC Tomislav
MRO JANIACZYK Btazej
PSK KOZUBEK Stanislav
TSS HUMBERT Michael
ASP KROTKY Rostislav
CCC REBIEWSKI Jarostaw
CCC JEZOWSKI Krzysztof

GER19850418
GER19801027
GER19890222
CZE19851104
AUT19860201
GER19880703
GER19830406
ITA19850801
ITA19810224
ITA19800826
POL19770223
ESP19840801
ESP19840214
ESP19770930
GER19780118
GER19900305
GER19890303
POL19861209
GER19750809
CR0O19790608
NZL19870226
SRB19830327
GER19781211
GER19890710
LTU19870501
GER19770621
SLO19790703
POL19810510
AUT19770915
CZE19760129
CRO19800615
POL19830127
CZE19800609
GER19900106
CZE19761019
POL19740227
POL19750830



